
      

 Half Marathon Women    

      

 WFPS Half Marathon    

 Due to an error in the course set up this race was 165 meters short 

 and the results are not eligible for the provincial rankings  

      

 Open     

      

1 Jessica Wylychenko 1:23:39 35-39 Mb 

2 Janine Zajac 1:25:04 25-29 Police 

3 Jackie Fisher 1:25:57 35-39 Mb 

4 Sadie Maciura 1:26:04 15-19 Mb 

5 Jaala Van Dongen 1:28:57 40-44 Winkler 

6 Lily Hemlow 1:29:46 15-19 Mb 

7 Belinda Guerra 1:29:54 25-29 Rotary 

8 Gina Tranquada 1:29:57 40-44 Rotary 

9 Julia Zrinyi 1:30:04 30-34 Mb 

10 Jenna Cross 1:30:20 25-29 Mb 

11 Darolyn Walker 1:30:50 40-44 Police 

12 Kelsey Wog 1:31:08 25-29 Mb 

13 Rebekah Sass 1:31:08 30-34 Mb 

14 Jordyn Allison 1:31:14 20-24 Mb 

15 Kathryn Maslanka 1:31:54 40-44 Mb 

16 Krista Step-Ammeter 1:31:58 35-39 Mb 

17 Amanda Mathwig 1:31:59 25-29 Police 

18 Erin Schinkel 1:32:06 40-44 Fargo 

19 Taylor Arnt 1:34:25 25-29 Mb 

20 Marina Lovell 1:34:52 30-34 Police 

21 Emmalee Hinton 1:34:56 25-29 Police 

22 Brandy Adolphe 1:35:32 45-49 Police 

23 Holly Brandt 1:36:00 40-44 Police 

24 Dana Dangerfield 1:37:07 25-29 Police 

25 Hannah Martin 1:37:13 20-24 Rotary 

26 Jennifer Hlynsky 1:37:32 30-34 Mb 

27 Jessica Drakul 1:37:36 45-49 Winkler 

28 Janelle Panteluk 1:37:45 35-39 Fargo 

29 Brooke Kasdorf 1:37:59 25-29 Police 

30 Natalie Hamm 1:38:04 30-34 Police 

31 Carmen Crouch 1:38:06 25-29 Mb 

32 Rosalin Wiebe 1:38:22 25-29 Rotary 

33 Robyn McCormick 1:38:50 45-49 Police 

34 Rachel Wang 1:38:57 25-29 Mb 

35 Piper Pohrebniuk 1:38:58  15-19 Police 

36 Stephanie Tetreault 1:39:10 35-39 Rotary 



37 Carolyn Coffin 1:39:11 45-49 Rotary 

38 Jessica Ness 1:39:32 25-29 Police 

39 Brandi Smith 1:39:39 45-49 Mb 

40 Jaydee-Lynn Pfrimmer 1:39:46 25-29 Mb 

41 Vanessa Lee 1:40:07 25-29 Mb 

42 Paula Peterson 1:40:08 50-54 Fargo 

43 Danielle Bulloch 1:40:38 30-34 Mb 

44 Spencer Alcock 1:40:40 25-29 Police 

45 Jessica Kagan 1:40:47 15-19 Mb 

46 Bronwyn Russel 1:40:48 35-39 Police 

47 Jenn Sacco 1:40:49 50-54 Police 

48 Susan Kohinski 1:40:56 40-44 Mb 

49 Kiana Adolphe 1:41:09 20-24 Mb 

50 Heather McDonell 1:41:28 40-44 Police 

      

      

 Age Group     

      

1 Charlotte Bodnarchuk 2:05:59  10-14 Mb 

2 Hailee Marshall 2:07:40  10-14 Mb 

3 Addison Madden 2:16:48  10-14 Mb 

4 Avery Wallace 2:19:53  10-14 Mb 

5 Leah Thompson 2:26:03  10-14 Mb 

6 Ava Hguyen 2:28:42  10-14 Mb 

7 Londyn Hrubeniuk 3:04:16  10-14 Mb 

      

1 Sadie Maciura 1:26:04 15-19 Mb 

2 Lily Hemlow 1:29:46 15-19 Mb 

3 Jessica Kagan 1:40:47 15-19 Mb 

4 Natalie Froese 1:47:54 15-19 Mb 

5 Payton Rach 1:49:25 15-19 Mb 

6 Taryn Cabak 1:50:04 15-19 Mb 

7 Hannah Arnold 1:51:11 15-19 Mb 

8 Keara Parker 1:51:46 15-19 Mb 

9 Kate Sawatsky 1:52:54 15-19 Mb 

10 Mikaela Deluca 1:53:01 15-19 Mb 

      

1 Jordyn Allison 1:31:14 20-24 Mb 

2 Hannah Martin 1:37:13 20-24 Rotary 

3 Kiana Adolphe 1:41:09 20-24 Mb 

4 Alexandra Klassen 1:44:47 20-24 Rotary 

5 Haley Firlotte 1:46:16 20-24 Police 

6 Ava Storsley 1:46:29 20-24 Mb 

7 Natalie Berbowka 1:48:04 20-24 Police 

8 Ella Santarsieri 1:49:38 20-24 Mb 



9 Paige Michalyshen 1:49:56 20-24 Mb 

10 Melanie Lozar 1:50:03 20-24 Mb 

      

1 Janine Zajac 1:25:04 25-29 Police 

2 Belinda Guerra 1:29:54 25-29 Rotary 

3 Jenna Cross 1:30:20 25-29 Mb 

4 Kelsey Wog 1:31:08 25-29 Mb 

5 Amanda Mathwig 1:31:59 25-29 Police 

6 Taylor Arnt 1:34:25 25-29 Mb 

7 Emmalee Hinton 1:34:56 25-29 Police 

8 Dana Dangerfield 1:37:07 25-29 Police 

9 Brooke Kasdorf 1:37:59 25-29 Police 

10 Carmen Crouch 1:38:06 25-29 Mb 

      

1 Julia Zrinyi 1:30:04 30-34 Mb 

2 Rebekah Sass 1:31:08 30-34 Mb 

3 Marina Lovell 1:34:52 30-34 Police 

4 Jennifer Hlynsky 1:37:32 30-34 Mb 

5 Natalie Hamm 1:38:04 30-34 Police 

6 Danielle Bulloch 1:40:38 30-34 Mb 

7 Sarah Howes 1:41:59 30-34 Mb 

8 Marianne Kroeker 1:42:46 30-34 Winkler 

9 Olivia Lee 1:43:14 30-34 Mb 

10 Daena Kennedy 1:43:29 30-34 Rotary 

      

1 Jessica Wylychenko 1:23:39 35-39 Mb 

2 Jackie Fisher 1:25:57 35-39 Mb 

3 Krista Step-Ammeter 1:31:58 35-39 Mb 

4 Janelle Panteluk 1:37:45 35-39 Fargo 

5 Stephanie Tetreault 1:39:10 35-39 Rotary 

6 Bronwyn Russel 1:40:48 35-39 Police 

7 Lia Robinson 1:43:12 35-39 Police 

8 Aynsley Clayton 1:44:16 35-39 Fargo 

9 Joy Palmer 1:46:00 35-39 Police 

10 Kerri-Ann Bochen 1:46:28 35-39 Police 

      

1 Jaala Van Dongen 1:28:57 40-44 Winkler 

2 Gina Tranquada 1:29:57 40-44 Rotary 

3 Darolyn Walker 1:30:50 40-44 Police 

4 Kathryn Maslanka 1:31:54 40-44 Mb 

5 Erin Schinkel 1:32:06 40-44 Fargo 

6 Holly Brandt 1:36:00 40-44 Police 

7 Susan Kohinski 1:40:56 40-44 Mb 

8 Heather McDonell 1:41:28 40-44 Police 

9 Lindsay Walker 1:42:49 40-44 Mb 



10 Amanda Cipriano 1:43:37 40-44 Winkler 

      

1 Brandy Adolphe 1:35:32 45-49 Police 

2 Jessica Drakul 1:37:36 45-49 Winkler 

3 Robyn McCormick 1:38:50 45-49 Police 

4 Carolyn Coffin 1:39:11 45-49 Rotary 

5 Brandi Smith 1:39:39 45-49 Mb 

6 Robynn Clark 1:43:02 45-49 Police 

7 Rachael Penner 1:43:54 45-49 Police 

8 Amanda Campbell 1:43:57 45-49 Rotary 

9 Maria Penner 1:46:34 45-49 Police 

10 Natasha Kyle 1:47:04 45-49 Mb 

      

1 Paula Paterson 1:40:08 50-54 Fargo 

2 Jenn Sacco 1:40:49 50-54 Police 

3 Laena Garrison 1:42:11 50-54 Mb 

4 Nancy Buchheim 1:42:26 50-54 Mb 

5 Stephanie Minuk 1:44:08 50-54 Police 

6 Irene Plett 1:47:28 50-54 Police 

7 Gail Nykoliation 1:48:19 50-54 Police 

8 Tracy Whalen 1:49:27 50-54 Police 

9 Janie Parson 1:50:53 50-54 Police 

10 Penny Lesage 1:51:31 50-54 Police 

      

1 Kathleen Caithness 1:44:36 55-59 Police 

2 Mingdi Zhao 1:44:36 55-59 Rotary 

3 Wendy Le Breton 1:44:56 55-59 Police 

4 Marnie Margolis 1:47:45 55-59 Police 

5 Audrey Goertzen 1:49:53 55-59 Rotary 

6 Jan Stewart 1:52:58 55-59 Mb 

7 Liberty Au 1:53:59 55-59 Mb 

8 Brookie Petersmeyer 1:54:25 55-59 Mb 

9 Pamela Hill 1:55:04 55-59 Mb 

10 Dayna Harvey 2:00:38 55-59 Mb 

      

1 Jocelyn Legault-Clark 1:47:22 60-64 Mb 

2 Jennifer Harrison 1:52:47 60-64 Mb 

3 Diane Shindleman 1:59:55 60-64 Mb 

4 Germaine Leger 2:02:49 60-64 Mb 

5 Sabrina Slessor 2:03:50 60-64 Mb 

6 Heather Ayres 2:05:27 60-64 Police 

7 Leslie Carter 2:05:52 60-64 Treherne 

8 Kelli Stamp 2:06:10 60-64 Police 

9 Marie Brock 2:08:56 60-64 Rotary 

10 Mary Gargaro 2:10:31 60-64 Mb 



      

1 Amber Driedger 1:49:10 65-69 Rotary 

2 Janet Kastellanos 1:56:38 65-69 Fargo 

3 Linda Hamilton 1:58:51 65-69 Mb 

4 Barb Heiliger 1:59:06 65-69 Police 

5 Brenda Kreuger 2:06:29 65-69 Police 

6 Judy Otto 2:07:10 65-69 Mb 

7 Annette Willborn 2:14:38 65-69 Mb 

8 Sally Taylor-Alexander 2:16:26 65-69 Mb 

9 Noreen Gnitzinger 2:19:16 65-69 Police 

10 Lynn Glowach 2:23:35 65-69 Police 

      

1 Brenda Kreuger 2:01:41 70-74 Rotary 

2 Carol Bohn 2:06:18 70-74 Police 

3 Lisa Moore 2:26:24 70-74 Mb 

4 Clemus Laurila 2:45:56 70-74 Winkler 

      

1 Marie Buisson 2:36:09 75-79 Police 

      

1 Jeannine Gaulin 3:07:41 80-84 Mb 
 


